FORM PTO-1618A Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027



02-22-2000

06-22-2000



101386828

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mall Ropt Dt. #26

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
X New	X Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
Document ID #	Effective Date				
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year				
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name				
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name Sean Collins					
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization/	tion U.S. citizen				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name Wavetrak, Inc.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 300 Pacific Coast Highway					
Address (line 2) Suite 310					
Address (line 3) Huntington Beach	California 92648				
City	State/Country Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is					
Ty Corporation Association Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate				
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
6/2000 BCDATES 00000109 1894138					
Cs461 40.00 DP					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document an gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20603. See OMB. Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0732

FORM PTO	-1618B Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB 0651-0027	Representative Name and Address		TRADEMARK		
	•	Enter for the first Receiving Pa	rty only.		
Name	Keith T. Holmes, Esq.				
Address (line 1)	King, Purtich, Holmes, Paterno &	Berliner, LLP			
Address (line 2)	1900 Avenue of the Stars, 25th Flo	oor			
Address (line 3)	Los Angeles, California 90067				
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (714) 374-0556					
	Sean Collins				
Address (line 1)	S (line 1) 300 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 310				
Address (line 2)	Huntington Beach, California 92648				
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the at including any attachments.	tached conveyance document	# 2		
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration I		• • •		
112	demark Application Number(s)	Registration Num	ibel(5)		
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of p	properties involved. #			
Fee Amou	nt Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$			
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account					
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)					
Deposit Account Number: #					
	Authorization to	o charge additional fees: Yes	No		
Statement	and Signature				

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed
ean Collins	Jean Colhi	0/15/00

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK IN THE UNITED STATES

WHEREAS,

Sean Collins, located and doing business at 300 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 310, Huntington Beach, California 92648 ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademark, together with the good will of the business symbolized thereby, which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Trademark

Registration No. Registration Date

Wave-Trak Surf Report and Forecast Sean Collins, etc. and design

1,894,138

May 16, 1995

and WHEREAS,

Wavetrak, Inc., a California corporation, located and doing business at 300 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 310, Huntington Beach, California 92648, which is to acquire said trademark including the above application as the successor to the portion of Assignor's business to which said mark pertains.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said trademark, and the above-named application therefor, and with all claims arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of said trademark.

Notary Seal

Sean Collins

Date of Signature: 21

ROBIN BROGDON
Comm, #1169715
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

Orange County My Comm. Expires Jan. 16, 2002

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0734

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of CALIFORNIA) County of OLANGE)	CAPACITY CLAIMED F SIGNER
On before me,	INDIVIDUAL(S) CORPORATE OFFICER(S) TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) SUBSCRIBING WITNESS GUARDIAN/CONSERVATO
the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.	OTHER:
Role Ton (Constant)	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
ATTENTION NOTARY: Although the information requested below is OPTIONAl of this certificate to unauthorized document.	L, it could prevent fraudulent attachme
THIS CERTIFICATE Title or Type of Document Date of Document	Document

999999AD.F01

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002090 FRAME: 0735

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above

TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: